
2024 HBSF Youth Summer Sailing Program Dates 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2024 Summer Program Applications Released  February 2024 
 
Early Registration Discount Ends (Save $25/$50)  Friday, May 17 
     Completed application AND full payment due 
 
Parent Orientation Night     Monday, June 17 -- 5:30 PM to 6:30 PM 
 
Sailing School Session Dates    Monday, June 24 -- Thursday, August 1 
     1st Session:  June 24 - July 11    Friday, July 12 -- makeup class for July 4 
     2nd Session:  July 15 – August 1    Friday, July 26 – makeup class for July 18 
     Full Summer:  June 24 – August 1 
 
CPR & First Aid Certification (American Heart Assn)  TBD  – 08:00AM to 01:00 PM 
     Registration open to everyone ($40 class and certification fee) 
      
 
Burger Bashes and Regattas  
     Regatta and Burger Bash 1    Wednesday, June 26 -- 5:00 PM to 7:30 PM 
     Regatta and Burger Bash 2    Wednesday, July 3 -- 5:00 PM to 7:30 PM 
     Regatta and Burger Bash 3    Wednesday, July 10 -- 5:00 PM to 7:30 PM 
     Regatta and Burger Bash 4    Wednesday, July 24 -- 5:00 PM to 7:30 PM 
     Regatta and Burger Bash 5    Wednesday, July 31 -- 5:00 PM to 7:30 PM 
 
Class Photo Days (Program t-shirts handed out) 
     1st Session (both AM and PM classes)   Wednesday, July 3 -- 9:00 AM and 1:00 PM 
     2nd Session (both AM and PM classes)   Wednesday, July 24 -- 9:00 AM and 1:00 PM 
 
'Beach-to-Bay' Regatta (Sabots, FJs, Cubes & BICs)  Thursday, July 18 -- 8:00 AM to 2:00 PM 
     Applications and $25 payment due July 11  No classes July 18 (make-up class July 26) 
 
HBSF 13th Annual Charity Golf Tournament   TBD -- 9:00 AM shot-gun start 
     Meadowlark Golf Course 
     Dinner and awards at Huntington Harbour Yacht Club TBD – 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 
 
Sailing School Awards Banquet    Thursday, August 1 -- 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM 
     Reservations and payments due Tuesday, July 30 
 
HHYC Sunday Series Regattas and Brunch (brunch begins at 10:00 AM) 
     Regatta and Brunch 1     Sunday, July 7 – 12:00 Noon 
     Regatta and Brunch 2     Sunday, July 21 – 12:00 Noon 
     Regatta and Brunch 3     Sunday, August 4 -- 12:00 Noon 
 

Mark your 
calendars today! 


